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A1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received..

Reference

4/08/2501/0

4/08/2502/0

4/08/2503/0

4/08/2504/0

4/08/2505/0

4/08/2506/0

4/08/2507/0

300007,
514363

301686,
510287

300234,
513182

297896,
515725

317289,
480062

317289,
480062

302155,
515467

13/10/2008

14/10/2008

14/10/2008

14/10/2008

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

Description of Proposal..

LO BRACKEN, SCALEGILL
ROAD, MOOR ROW,
WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF DOMESTIC
DWELLING TO PROVIDE,
OFFICE ACCOMMODATION FOR
HOME CARE SERVICES

FLORENCE MINE, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM STORE ROOM TO
BREWING ROOM

10, PEEL GARDENS,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

56, NEWLANDS AVENUE,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., NEW SHOP
FRONTAGE

6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT
ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE (2
FASCIA & 1, PROJECTING)

21, HEATHCOTE PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
PROPOSED TWO STOREY SIDE
AND SINGLE STOREY REAR,
EXTENSIONS
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN,
COCKERMOUTH

APM DESIGN LTD, THE
STUDIO, 2-4 KNOTT STREET,
DARWEN

APM DESIGN LTD, THE
STUDIO, 2-4 KNOTT STREET,
DARWEN

M H ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN,
14 FAIRLADIES, ST BEES,
WHITEHAVEN

MR D DITCHBURN, BETHSAIDA
HOMECARE SERVICES LTD,
BUTTERMERE PAVILION,
WESTLAKES SCIENCE PARK

MR M JACKSON, THE RED MAN
BREWERY, 5 BECK CLOSE,
BRAYSTONES

MR F WILLIAMSON, 10 PEEL
GARDENS, BIGRIGG,

EGREMONT

MR & MRS W WOODEND, 56
NEWLANDS AVENUE,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY,
51 - 56 DUKE STREET,
BARROW IN FURNESS,
CUMBRIA

FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY,
51-56 DUKE STREET, BARROW
IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA

MR B FLEMING, 21
HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA



4/08/2508/0

4/08/2509/0

4/08/2510/0

4/08/2511/0

7/08/4070/0

7/08/4072/0

7/08/4074/0

7/08/4078/0

300865,
511483

299027,
516948

298774,
516909

299886,
509616

307785,

503676

312447,
504033

312470,
504033

318043,
491272

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

16/10/2008

16/10/2008

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

15/10/2008

CEMETERY HOUSE, NORTH
ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR REPLACEMENT OF ALL,
WINDOWS

8, MUNCASTER ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO PROVIDE GARAGE
UTILITY, ROOM AND FRONT
PORCH (REVISED DETAILS)

86, MAIN STREET,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING
CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION
OF 2ND, FLOOR SHOWER ROOM
& INSTALLATION OF 3 NO,
ADDITIONAL ROOF LIGHTS

CRAKESDALE, QUEENS DRIVE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PORCH
TO SIDE OF BUNGALOW

ROW MILL, WELLINGTON,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION OF FIRST &
SECOND FLOORS INTO AN
ANNEX, TO PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

NETHER WASDALE VILLAGE
GREEN, WASDALE,
SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA.,
RE-SITE MAYPOLE

NETHER WASDALE VILLAGE
GREEN, WASDALE,
SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA.,
RE-SITE MAYPOLE

WHINFIELD GROUND,
BROUGHTON IN FURNESS,
CUMBRIA., EXTEND EXISTING
PORCH TO INCULDE Ww.C.
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

DAY CUMMINS, 4 LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD, COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

MRS M WOODBURN, EGREMONT
TOWN COUNCIL, MARKET HALL
OFFICES, MARKET STREET

MR K HAMELL, 8 MUNCASTER
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR N MUSGRAVE, 86 MAIN
STREET, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MR M KIRKBY, 78 NEWFIELD
DRIVE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA

MRS N MOORE-MILLER, C/O
ROW MILL, WELLINGTON,
CUMBRIA

MR D KILLICK, WASDALE
PARISH MEETING, OLD
STRANDS COTTAGE, WASDALE

MR D KILLICK, OLD STRANDS
COTTAGE, WASDALE,
SEASCALE

MR J TURNER, WHINFIELD
GROUND, ULPHA, BROUGHTON
IN FURNESS
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