$$\operatorname{PA\_RECD.TXT}$$  Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 13/10/2008 to 17/10/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	. Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2501/0	300007, 13/10/2006 514363	B LO BRACKEN, SCALEGILL ROAD, MOOR ROW, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF DOMESTIC DWELLING TO PROVIDE, OFFICE ACCOMMODATION FOR HOME CARE SERVICES	Egremont	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN, COCKERMOUTH	MR D DITCHBURN, BETHSAIDA HOMECARE SERVICES LTD, BUTTERMERE PAVILION, WESTLAKES SCIENCE PARK
4/08/2502/0	301686, 14/10/2006 510287	3 FLORENCE MINE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM STORE ROOM TO BREWING ROOM	St Johns Beckermet		MR M JACKSON, THE RED MAN BREWERY, 5 BECK CLOSE, BRAYSTONES
4/08/2503/0	300234, 14/10/2006 513182	3 10, PEEL GARDENS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Egremont		MR F WILLIAMSON, 10 PEEL GARDENS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2504/0	297896, 14/10/2006 515725	3 56, NEWLANDS AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		MR & MRS W WOODEND, 56 NEWLANDS AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2505/0	317289, 15/10/2004 480062	3 6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW SHOP FRONTAGE	Millom	APM DESIGN LTD, THE STUDIO, 2-4 KNOTT STREET, DARWEN	FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY, 51 - 56 DUKE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA
4/08/2506/0	317289, 15/10/2004 480062	8 6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE (2 FASCIA & 1, PROJECTING)	Millom	APM DESIGN LTD, THE STUDIO, 2-4 KNOTT STREET, DARWEN	FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY, 51-56 DUKE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA
4/08/2507/0	302155, 15/10/2006 515467	3 21, HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED TWO STOREY SIDE AND SINGLE STOREY REAR, EXTENSIONS	Cleator Moor	M H ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, 14 FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, WHITEHAVEN	MR B FLEMING, 21 HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA

## PA\_RECD.TXT

4/08/2508/0	300865, 511483	15/10/2008	CEMETERY HOUSE, NORTH ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR REPLACEMENT OF ALL, WINDOWS	Egremont		MRS M WOODBURN, EGREMONT TOWN COUNCIL, MARKET HALL OFFICES, MARKET STREET
4/08/2509/0	299027, 516948	15/10/2008	8, MUNCASTER ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO PROVIDE GARAGE UTILITY, ROOM AND FRONT PORCH (REVISED DETAILS)	Whitehaven		MR K HAMELL, 8 MUNCASTER ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2510/0	298774, 516909	16/10/2008	86, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION OF 2ND, FLOOR SHOWER ROOM & INSTALLATION OF 3 NO, ADDITIONAL ROOF LIGHTS	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR N MUSGRAVE, 86 MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2511/0	299886, 509616	16/10/2008	CRAKESDALE, QUEENS DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PORCH TO SIDE OF BUNGALOW	Egremont	DAY CUMMINS, 4 LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	MR M KIRKBY, 78 NEWFIELD DRIVE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA
7/08/4070/0	307785, 503676	15/10/2008	ROW MILL, WELLINGTON, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF FIRST & SECOND FLOORS INTO AN ANNEX, TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION	Gosforth	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MRS N MOORE-MILLER, C/O ROW MILL, WELLINGTON, CUMBRIA
7/08/4072/0	312447, 504033	15/10/2008	NETHER WASDALE VILLAGE GREEN, WASDALE, SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., RE-SITE MAYPOLE	Wasdale		MR D KILLICK, WASDALE PARISH MEETING, OLD STRANDS COTTAGE, WASDALE
7/08/4074/0	312470, 504033	15/10/2008	NETHER WASDALE VILLAGE GREEN, WASDALE, SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., RE-SITE MAYPOLE	Wasdale		MR D KILLICK, OLD STRANDS COTTAGE, WASDALE, SEASCALE
7/08/4078/0	318043, 491272	15/10/2008	WHINFIELD GROUND, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA., EXTEND EXISTING PORCH TO INCULDE W.C.	Ulpha	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR J TURNER, WHINFIELD GROUND, ULPHA, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS